
Aaron Saxell 
<aaron.saxell@citymail.se>; Rebecka 

Janzon 
<Rebecka.Janzon@citymail.se>; 

Susanne Roll 
<Susanne.Roll@citymail.se>; Henrik 

Liljegren 
<Henrik.Liljegren@citymail.se>; 

Arthur Lindelöw 
<Arthur.Lindelow@citymail.se>; 

Marcus Wagner 
<Marcus.Wagner@citymail.se>; 
Anne-Louise Sandström <anne-
louise.sandstrom@citymail.se>; 

Patrik Allinger 
<patrik.allinger@citymail.se>; Nadia 

Malmström 
<Nadia.Malmstrom@citymail.se>; 

Svante Gellerskog 
<Svante.Gellerskog@citymail.se>; 

Charlotte Björbaek 
<Charlotte.Bjorbaek@citymail.se>; 

Adam Alwin 
<Adam.Alwin@citymail.se>; Mats 
Wallin <mats.wallin@citymail.se>

Hemleverans Bas

11

Leave at door

Avsändare:
Test
Storgatan 1 LGH 1101
111 10 Stockholm

Till:
Anna Andersson
Villagatan 1
702 11 Stockholm

702

BCMT1234567890

Ref: Order12356

This label is an example of service: 
BAS / Homedelivery daytime 1-4 days

With addon LeaveAtDoor = true



Hemleverans Prio

1
Avsändare:
Test
Storgatan 1 LGH 1101
111 10 Stockholm

Till:
Anna Andersson
Villagatan 1
111 20 Stockholm

112

BCMT1234567890

Ref: Order12356

Leave at doorThis label is an example of service: 
PRIO / Homedelivery daytime 1-2 days

With addon LeaveAtDoor = true



Hemleverans Kväll

20
Avsändare:
Test
Storgatan 1 LGH 1101
111 10 Stockholm

Till:
Anna Andersson
Villagatan 1
111 20 Stockholm

Kh

BCMT1234567890

Leave at door

Ref: Order12356

This label is an example of service: 
EVE / Homedelivery evening 1 day

With addon LeaveAtDoor = true



Hemleverans Express 
Kväll

20
Avsändare:
Test
Storgatan 1 LGH 1101
111 10 Stockholm

Till:
Anna Andersson
Villagatan 1
111 20 Stockholm

Kh

BCMT1234567890

Leave at door

Ref: Order12356

This label is an example of service: 
EVEPRIO / Homedelivery Express 
evening 0-1 days

With addon LeaveAtDoor = true



Ombud

4
Avsändare:
Test
Storgatan 1 LGH 1101
111 10 Stockholm

Till:
Anna Andersson
Villagatan 1
176 73 Järfälla

196

BCMT1234567890

Ref: Order12356

This label is an example of service: 
OMBUD / Servicepoint delivery 1 day



Paketskåp

1
Avsändare:
Test
Storgatan 1 LGH 1101
111 10 Stockholm

Leverans till skåp:
Villagatan 1
112 55 Stockholm

112

BCMT1234567890

Ref: Order12356

Mottagare:
Anna Andersson

This label is an example of service: 
BOX / Locker delivery 1 day



Brevvara

Från:
Test
Storgatan 1 LGH 1101
111 10 Stockholm

Till:

Anna Andersson
Villagatan 1
112 55 Stockholm

112 55

BCMT1234567890

Ref: Order12356

Postop: CityMail, Kumla Gårdsväg 21
145 63 Norsborg

This label is an example of service: 
Brevvara / letter delivery 1-4 days (non 
tracible)

1

For this service the postalcode should
be displayed with big letters this
instead of Unit / UnitCode mapping



Brevvara

Från:
Test
Storgatan 1 LGH 1101
111 10 Stockholm

Till:

Anna Andersson
Villagatan 1
112 55 Stockholm

112 55
Ref: Order12356

Postop: CityMail, Kumla Gårdsväg 21
145 63 Norsborg

This label is an example of service: 
Brevvara / letter delivery 1-4 days (non 
tracible) 

1

For this service the postalcode should
be displayed with big letters this
instead of Unit / UnitCode mapping
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